CW302

JUSTICES ACT 1902

JUSTICES (INREP) AMENDMENT REGULATIONS (NO. 2) 1992

Made by His Excellency the Governor in Executive Council.

Citation

1. These regulations may be cited as the Justices (INREP) Amendment Regulations (No. 2) 1992.

Schedule 1 amended

- 2. Schedule 1 to the Justices (INREP) Regulations 1989* is amended
 - (a) in item 2, by inserting after paragraph (h) in columns 2, 3, 4 and 5 respectively, the following paragraphs
 - (i) Senior Town Clerk, Senior Senior Ranger, City of Ranger, Ranger, City of Belmont City of City of Belmont Belmont Belmont (ii) Senior Town Clerk, Town Clerk, Town Clerk, Ranger, Town of Town of Town of Town of Claremont Claremont Claremont Claremont
 - (b) in item 4, by inserting after paragraph (e) in columns 2, 3, 4 and 5 respectively, the following paragraph
 - (f) Senior Town Clerk, Senior Senior
 Ranger, City of Ranger, Ranger,
 City of Belmont City of City of
 Belmont Belmont Belmont
 - (c) in item 5, by inserting after paragraph (e) in columns 2, 3, 4 and 5 respectively, the following paragraph
 - " (f) Senior Town Clerk, Senior Senior Ranger, City of Ranger, City of Belmont City of Belmont Belmont
 - (d) in item 6, by inserting after paragraph (g) in columns 2, 3, 4 and 5 respectively, the following paragraphs
 - (h) Senior Town Clerk, Senior Senior Ranger, City of Ranger, City of Ranger, City of Belmont City of Belmont Belmont Belmont (i) Senior Town Clerk, Town Clerk, Town Clerk, Ranger, Town of Town of Town of Town of Claremont Claremont Claremont Claremont
 - (e) in item 7, by inserting after paragraph (e) in columns 2, 3, 4 and 5 respectively, the following paragraphs
 - Senior Town Clerk, Senior Senior Ranger, City of City of Ranger, City of Ranger, City of Belmont Belmont Belmont Belmont (g) Senior Town Clerk, Town Clerk, Town Clerk, Ranger, Town of Town of Town of Town of Claremont Claremont Claremont Claremont

and

- (f) after item 8 by inserting in columns 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 respectively, the following item —
 - 8A Murdoch Assistant Chief Manager, Manager, University Manager, Finance Campus Campus Act 1973. Parking Officer, Services, Services, section 24 and Murdoch Murdoch Murdoch Security, University University University Murdoch University
- [* Published in the Gazette on 15 December 1989 at pp.4521-24. For amendments to 12 May 1992 see 1991 Index to Legislation of Western Australia, p.392 and Gazette of 13 March 1992.]